菲律賓當地自菲律賓當地自菲律賓當地自菲律賓當地自Feb/01/2010 日起日起日起日起, 加收加收加收加收CIS (Container Imbalance Surcharge) :
 USD50/20', USD100/40', 40HQ
Taiwan - Outbound to Philippines (Manila / Cebu)
ETD
HUDSON STRAIT (R2)   當日放行 029 CEF-2CM-029S V7JV6 11-Mar 11-Mar 11-Mar 12-Mar 12:00 14-Mar --- --- 17-Mar
OOCL TAICHUNG (R1)      當日放行 075W PHFOTG075W VREG2 16-Mar 16-Mar 16-Mar 17-Mar 12:00 18-Mar 20-Mar 20-Mar ---
HUDSON STRAIT (R2)   當日放行 030 CEF-2CM-030S J7JV6 18-Mar 18-Mar 18-Mar 19-Mar 12:00 21-Mar --- --- 24-Mar
OOCL TAICHUNG (R1)      當日放行 076W PHFOTG076W VREG2 23-Mar 23-Mar 23-Mar 24-Mar 12:00 25-Mar 27-Mar 27-Mar ---
HUDSON STRAIT (R2)   當日放行 031 CEF-2CM-031S V7JV6 25-Mar 25-Mar 25-Mar 26-Mar 12:00 28-Mar --- --- 31-Mar
OOCL TAICHUNG (R1)      當日放行 077W PHFOTG077W VREG2 30-Mar 30-Mar 30-Mar 30-Mar 17:00 1-Apr 3-Apr 3-Apr ---
HUDSON STRAIT (R2)   當日放行 032 CEF-2CM-032S V7JV6 1-Apr 1-Apr 1-Apr 2-Apr 12:00 4-Apr --- --- 7-Apr
OOCL TAICHUNG (R1)      當日放行 078W PHFOTG078W VREG2 6-Apr 6-Apr 6-Apr 7-Apr 12:00 8-Apr 10-Apr 10-Apr ---
HUDSON STRAIT (R2)   當日放行 033 CEF-2CM-033S V7JV6 8-Apr 8-Apr 8-Apr 9-Apr 12:00 11-Apr --- --- 14-Apr
OOCL TAICHUNG (R1)      當日放行 079W PHFOTG079W VREG2 13-Apr 13-Apr 13-Apr 14-Apr 12;00 15-Apr 17-Apr 17-Apr ---
HUDSON STRAIT (R2)   當日放行 034 CEF-2CM-034S V7JV6 15-Apr 15-Apr 15-Apr 16-Apr 12:00 18-Apr --- --- 21-Apr
OOCL TAICHUNG (R1)      當日放行 080W PHFOTG080W VREG2 20-Apr 20-Apr 20-Apr 21-Apr 12:00 22-Apr 24-Apr 24-Apr ---
HUDSON STRAIT (R2)   當日放行 035 CEF-2CM-035S V7JV6 22-Apr 22-Apr 22-Apr 23-Apr 12:00 25-Apr --- --- 28-Apr
OOCL TAICHUNG (R1)      當日放行 081W PHFOTG081W VREG2 27-Apr 24-Apr 27-Apr 28-Apr 12:00 29-Apr 1-May 1-May ---
HUDSON STRAIT (R2)   當日放行 036 CEF-2CM-036S V7JV6 29-Apr 29-Apr 29-Apr 30-Apr 12:00 2-May --- --- 5-May
OOCL TAICHUNG (R1)      當日放行 082W PHFOTG082W VREG2 4-May 4-May 4-May 5-May 12:00 6-May 8-May 8-May ---
HUDSON STRAIT (R2)   當日放行 037 CEF-2CM-037S V7JV6 6-May 6-May 6-May 7-May 12:00 9-May --- --- 12-May
OOCL TAICHUNG (R1)      當日放行 083W PHFOTG083W VREG2 11-May 11-May 11-May 12-May 12:00 13-May 15-May 15-May ---
(R1)高雄結關 CY 貨櫃進 65 號碼頭
(R2)高雄結關 CY 貨櫃進 65 號碼頭;台中以北結關 CY 貨櫃進 63 號碼頭
ETA
KEL/TYU Taichung Manila SouthKaohsiung Manila North Cebu
SI Cut-off
Date Time
Vessel VOY EDI CODE
CLOSING DATE
Kaohsiung
船舶呼號船舶呼號船舶呼號船舶呼號
Should you have any inquiry, please contact:
Customer Service Department Tel No.: Taipei (886) 2-23978168 press 1612# and Fax no. (886) 2-23951732
Documentation Department Tel No. : Kaohsiung (886) 7-8238388 and Fax no. (886) 7-8133155
Sales Representative Tel No. : Taipei (886) 2-23978228 and Fax no. (886) 2-23972540,
                                                 Taichung (886)4-22940001 and Fax no. (886) 4-22937121
                                                  Kaohsiung (886)7-8238388 and Fax no.(886)7-8133155
Copyright © 1998 - 2007. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy. Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and Privacy
and Security Statement.